@@WU@B@ CONSOLIDATED TEST RESULTS SUMMARY

CLIENT: Dr.Ganja

PRODUCT NAME: Grape Nana
LOT: N/A

BATCH: S092425TA

MATRIX: Hemp Flower

REPORT CREATED: 09/28/2025

Analyte

CBC
CBCA
CBCV
CBD
CBDA
CBDV
CBDVA
CBG
CBGA
CBL
CBLA
CBN
CBNA
CBT
A8-THC
A9-THC
A9-THCA-A
A9-THCP
A9-THCVA
9R-HHC
9S-HHC

28.080%

TOTAL CANNABINOIDS

LOD (%)

0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030
0.030

%

0.358

0.066

0.128
0.644

0.254
26.500

0.130

mg/g

3.580

0.660

1.280
6.440

2.537
265.003

1.300

Total THC = THCa * 0.877 + A9-THC;Total THCV = THCVa * 0.877 + THCV;Total CBD = CBDa * 0.877 + CBD;
Total CBG = CBGa * 0.877 + CBG;Total CBN = CBNa * 0.877 + CBN

LOD = Limit of Detection; ND = Not Detected
Total THC Measurement of Uncertainty: £ 1%
Total CBD Measurement of Uncertainty: £ 1%

DATA COLLECTED BY Cannalyze.co

© 2025 Cannalyze All Rights Reserved.

Reporting limits will vary based on sample extraction
weight used for the analysis. The results of this report
are based solely on the sample submitted and cannot
be reproduced. Average values are used to determine

the final values.



BADGER LABS

3426 E. Maria Drive

CERTIFICATE oF ANALYSIS S

REPORT PREPARED FOR:
Dr. Ganja PROJECT# 25019535
LABID 55049283
RECEIVED DATE 9/25/2025
REPORT DATE 10/1/2025

SAMPLE NAME: S092425TA - Grape Nana

TERPENES

TERPENE PROFILE
E-Caryophylienec | —
D-Limonene |
beta-Myrcene |
Linalool GGG
83 alpha-Humulene I
Z E-beta-Ocimene
gi alpha-Terpinene
a4 3-Carene
E alpha-Phellandrene
Sahinene
Camphene
alpha-Pinene
0.00% 0.25% 0.50% 0.75%
WEIGHT %
TERPENE WEIGHT % TERPENE WEIGHT % TERPENE WEIGHT %
alpha-Bisabolol ND Caryophyllene oxide ND Limonene 0.488
alpha-Cedrene ND Cedrol ND Linalool 0.156
alpha-Humulene 0.125 Eucalyptol ND Nerol ND
alpha-Phellandrene ND Farnesene ND Nerolidol ND
alpha-Pinene ND Fenchone ND Ocimene ND
alpha-Terpinene ND Fenchyl Alcohol ND Pulegone ND
beta-Caryophyllene 0.552 gamma-Terpinene ND Sabinene ND
beta-Myrcene 0.363 Geraniol ND Sabinene hydrate ND
beta-Pinene ND Geranyl acetate ND Terpineol ND
Borneol ND Guaiol ND Terpinolene ND
Camphene ND Hexahydrothymol ND Valencene ND
Camphor ND Isoborneol ND
3-Carene ND Isopulegol ND
Prepared By:  RF Analyzed By: RF
Prepared Date: 9/26/2025 Analyzed Date: 9/26/2025

Analysis Batch: SEP2625A-TER

Analyzed by method TP-TER-01 by HS-GCMS
ND = Analyte not detected

PPB = Parts per billion

APPROVED BY: YA
LAB DIRECTOR SIGNATURE | SIGNED ON
Page 2 of 3
This is a Badger Labs Certificate of Analysis and may not be reproduced without written approval from Badger Labs. Badger Labs maintains strict confidentiality of all client data. Any information regarding an analysis is shared only with the
the individuals designated on the Laboratory Chain of Custody (COC) as contacts unless authorization is received. Limits of Quantification (LOQ) are available upon request. Review the results, expanded uncertainty and specifications to
ensure they meet your requirements. Uncertainty values are available upon request.




BADGER LABS
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CERTIFICATE oF ANALYSIS S

REPORT PREPARED FOR:
Dr. Ganja PROJECT# 25019535
LABID 55049283
RECEIVED DATE 9/25/2025
REPORT DATE 10/1/2025

SAMPLE NAME: S092425TA - Grape Nana

PESTICIDES PASS

ACTION LEVEL SAMPLE LEVEL ACTION LEVEL SAMPLE LEVEL
PESTICIDE (PPB) (PPB) PESTICIDE (PPB) (PPB)
Acephate 100 ND Imidacloprid 5000 ND
Acequinocyl 100 ND Kresoxim methyl 100 ND
Acetamiprid 100 ND Malathion 500 ND
Aldicarb LOD ND Metalaxyl 100 ND
Avermectin Bla' 100 ND Methiocarb LOD ND
Avermectin B1b' 100 ND Methomyl 1000 ND
Azoxystrobin 100 ND Methyl-Parathion LOD ND
Bifenazate 100 ND Mevinphos LOD ND
Bifenthrin 3000 ND Myclobutanil 100 ND
Boscalid 100 ND Oxamyl 500 ND
Captan 100 ND Paclobutrazol LOD ND
Carbaryl 500 ND Pentachloronitrobenzene LOD ND
Carbofuran LOD ND Permethrin I 500 ND
Chlorantraniliprole 10000 ND Phosmet 100 ND
Chlordane 100 ND Piperonyl butoxide 3000 ND
Chlorfenapyr LOD ND Prallethrin 100 ND
Chloromequat chloride LOD ND Propicanozole 100 ND
Chlorpyrifos LOD ND Propoxur LOD ND
Clofentezine 100 ND Pyrethrin I 500 ND
Coumaphos LOD ND Pyrethrin II 500 ND
Cyfluthrin 2000 ND Pyridaben 100 ND
Cypermethrin 1000 ND Spinetoram ] 100 ND
Daminozide LOD ND Spinetoram L 100 ND
Diazinon 100 ND Spinosyn A? 100 ND
Dibrom (Naled) 100 ND Spinosyn D? 100 ND
Dichlorvos LOD ND Spiromesifen 100 ND
Dimethoate LOD ND Spirotetramat 100 ND
Dimethomorph I 2000 ND Spiroxamine LOD ND
Dimethomorph II 2000 ND Tebuconazole 100 ND
Ethoprophos LOD ND Thiacloprid LOD ND
Etofenprox LOD ND Thiamethoxam 5000 ND
Etoxazole 100 ND Trifloxystrobin 100 ND
Fenhexamid 100 ND Prepared By:  RF Analyzed By:  RF
Fenoxycarb LOD ND Prepared Date: ~ 9/30/2025 Analyzed Date: ~ 9/30/2025
Fenpyroximate 100 ND Analysis Batch:  SEP3025A-PES
Fipronil LOD ND I/}]r;alzz:jﬁ;:trenre‘g:zclgft—;ES—Ol on HPLC/MS/MS or GC/MS
Flonicamid 100 ND PPB = Parts per billion
Fludixonil 100 ND !Abamectin is a mixture of Avermectin Bla and Avermectin Blb

*Spinosad is a mixture of isomers Spinosyn A and Spinosyn D

Hexythiazox 100 ND

Imazalil LOD ND

10/1/2025

APPROVED BY: Aﬂ Al |

JUSTIN HALL
LAB DIRECTOR SIGNATURE | SIGNED ON
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This is a Badger Labs Certificate of Analysis and may not be reproduced without written approval from Badger Labs. Badger Labs maintains strict confidentiality of all client data. Any information regarding an analysis is shared only with the
the individuals designated on the Laboratory Chain of Custody (COC) as contacts unless authorization is received. Limits of Quantification (LOQ) are available upon request. Review the results, expanded uncertainty and specifications to
ensure they meet your requirements. Uncertainty values are available upon request.
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